Position

Water Production Manager
Controls Analyst

Water Production & Controls
Supervisor

Water System Operator I
Water System Operator I

Lead Water System Operator
Water System Operator I

Lead Instrumentation/Electrical

Technician

Instrumentation/Electrical
Technician Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Department

Production &
Telemetry

Production &
Telemetry

Production &
Telemetry

Production &
Telemetry

Production &
Telemetry

Production &
Telemetry

Production &
Telemetry

Production &
Telemetry

Production &
Telemetry

Total Wages

$149,030

$121,498

$120,389

$108,369

$104,808

$103,338

$102,805

$99,469

$68,369

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,565
$11,613
$33,492
$33,977
$12,442
$33,111
$22,993

$24,292

$13,174



