Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Production Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Production & Telemetry	\$149,030	\$34,565
Controls Analyst		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Production & Telemetry	\$121,498	\$11,613
Water Production & Controls Supervisor		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Production & Telemetry	\$120,389	\$33,492
Water System Operator II		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Production & Telemetry	\$108,369	\$33,977
Water System Operator II		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Production & Telemetry	\$104,808	\$12,442
Lead Water System Operator		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Production & Telemetry	\$103,338	\$33,111
Water System Operator II		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Production & Telemetry	\$102,805	\$22,993
Lead Instrumentation/Electrical Technician		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Production & Telemetry	\$99,469	\$24,292
Instrumentation/Electrical Technician II		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Production & Telemetry	\$68,369	\$13,174